
Australian Senate Crossbench 
 

NAME STATE PARTY EMAIL ELECT PHONE ACT PHONE 

Senator Fraser Anning QLD Independent senator.anning@aph.gov.au (07) 3221 9099 (02) 6277 3671 

Senator Cory Bernardi SA Australian Conservatives senator.bernardi@aph.gov.au (08) 8362 8600) (02) 6277 3278 

Senator Brian Burston NSW United Australia Party senator.burston@aph.gov.au (02) 4959 1044 (02) 6277 3197 

Senator Peter Georgiou WA 
Pauline Hanson's One 

Nation senator.georgiou@aph.gov.au (08) 9226 1750 (02) 6277 3351 

Senator Stirling Griff SA Nick Xenophon Team senator.griff@aph.gov.au (08) 8212 1409 (02) 6277 3128 

Senator Pauline Lee Hanson QLD 
Pauline Hanson's One 

Nation senator.hanson@aph.gov.au (07) 3221 7644 (02) 6277 3184 

Senator Derryn Nigel Hinch VIC 
Derryn Hinch's Justice 

Party senator.hinch@aph.gov.au (03) 9820 2222 (02) 6277 3168 

Senator David Ean Leyonhjelm NSW Liberal Democratic Party senator.leyonhjelm@aph.gov.au (02) 9719 1078 (02) 6277 3054 

Senator Rex Lyall Patrick SA Nick Xenophon Team senator.patrick@aph.gov.au (08) 8232 1144 (02) 6277 3785 

Senator Timothy Raphael Storer, SA Independent senator.storer@aph.gov.au (08) 8232 0220 (02) 6277 3698 

 


